
Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Times      Total

SR - 'Stock RWD' - Total Entries: 1

1  SR 24  Sreven Konig  Ford Ranger 937.102

Morning 92.164 93.532  100.857+1 97.643

Afternoon 86.917 94.358 93.765 83.932 87.259   98.675+3

SF - 'Stock FWD' - Total Entries: 4

1  SF 142  Jonathan Lausch  92 Saab Turbo 742.682

Morning 75.668 76.713 78.747 77.404 -47.741

Afternoon 74.222 73.201 69.260 72.317 72.328 72.822

2  SF 42  Jeffrey Shore  92 Saab 900 Turbo 790.423

Morning 83.817 84.009 83.140 80.333 47.741

Afternoon 77.223 75.018 74.482   75.100+1   74.818+1 78.483

3  SF 31  Jeff Henderson  88 Saab 900 793.709

Morning 75.601 77.434 79.743 79.914 3.286

Afternoon 75.587 84.464 76.300 79.695   80.012+1 82.959

4  SF 131  Andrew Karis  88 Saab 800 827.582

Morning 84.622   80.956+1 79.982 79.020 33.873

Afternoon   78.753+1 87.507 80.573   82.401+2 83.848 81.920

SA - 'Stock SA' - Total Entries: 7

1  SA 653  Wilbert Cedeno  01 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS 683.180

Morning 69.853 70.062 72.423 71.214 -9.803

Afternoon 63.880 63.936 68.638 67.237 66.967 68.97

2  SA 999  Jason Zerbe  04 Subaru Wrx Sti 692.983

Morning 74.669   73.990+1 76.770   78.039+1 9.803

Afternoon   61.586+1 63.547 63.104 65.427 63.620 66.231

3  SA 69  Sean Dempsey  92 Toyota Pickup 712.436

Morning 78.523 79.135 79.645 81.028 19.453

Afternoon 65.595 65.564 65.029 65.574 64.945 67.398

4  SA 111  Richard Good  97 Mercury Mountaineer 733.310

Morning 80.586 78.386 80.077 81.672 20.874

Afternoon 67.531 68.350 71.277 67.930 68.900   66.601+1

5  SA 1999  Jon Zerbe  04 Subaru Wrx Sti 744.431

Morning 76.045 81.995 77.379   79.161+1 11.121

Afternoon   62.246+1 66.987 63.440 64.282 64.706   94.190+5

6  SA 32  Nate Boring  02 Chevy Silverado 775.582

Morning   78.953+1 82.897 84.673 84.466 31.151

Afternoon 69.461 70.162 70.430   72.007+6 71.476   75.057+1

7  SA 272  Greg Kulp  91 Toyota Pick Up 858.578

Morning 91.585 94.163 92.216 93.605 82.996

Afternoon 78.596 78.993 92.634 80.980 81.101 74.705

PR - 'Prepared RWD' - Total Entries: 1

1  PR 11  Mike Morrone  14 Subaru BRZ 877.420

Morning   88.980+1 94.077   83.718+1 96.970

Afternoon 80.507   86.835+1   80.160+3   88.927+1   80.468+1   76.778+2
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PF - 'Prepared FWD' - Total Entries: 1

1  PF 75  Michael Julian  87 Subaru Justy 755.702

Morning   81.805+1 81.763 84.603 81.838

Afternoon 72.295 69.438 67.908 69.938 71.248 72.866

PA - 'Prepared AWD' - Total Entries: 3

1  PA 2  Levi Rassler  06 Subaru Impreza 717.899

Morning 75.222 70.678 72.692 72.104 -19.193

Afternoon   62.087+1   66.745+1   67.944+3   65.019+4   65.331+1   74.077+3

2  PA 66  Jared Fessler  86 Subaru Justi 737.092

Morning 78.932 79.127 78.458 77.648 19.193

Afternoon 69.781 71.357 69.386 73.080 67.982 71.341

3  PA 22  Greg Rassler  06 Subaru Impreza 762.625

Morning 77.417 73.432 75.955 73.797 25.533

Afternoon 86.085 71.173 71.936   80.694+2 72.692 75.444

MF - 'Modified FWD' - Total Entries: 6

3  MF 913  Jason Morris  86 Saab 669.262

Morning 71.544 72.911 73.737 73.145 -64.656

Afternoon 62.087 62.872 63.452 63.177 62.332 64.005

4  MF 990  Paul Havranek  75 Saab 99 733.918

Morning 77.168 80.721 80.275 79.158 64.656

Afternoon 68.924 68.620 68.208 67.545 69.980 73.319

5  MF 99  Erica Jacobson  75 Saab 99 781.779

Morning 85.112 84.194 85.390 87.763 47.861

Afternoon 74.023   70.510+1 70.192 69.276 79.318 74.001

6  MF 27  Lee Wildman  93 Nissan Sentra SE-R 851.439

Morning   84.556+1 84.941 86.583 86.273 69.660

Afternoon   70.647+1 72.145 78.810 87.804 97.840 97.840

1  MF 19  Mike Robinson  VW  310.491

Morning 78.436 76.202   76.733+1 77.120

Afternoon DNS

2  MF 115  Jason Ackerman  VW  331.522

Morning 77.292 78.423 79.224 96.583

Afternoon DNS



Raw Pos. Class Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Morning Afternoon Raw Time Diff. From 1st

1 1 MF 913 Jason Morris 86 Saab 291.337 377.925 669.262 0 0

2 1 SA 653 Wilbert Cedeno 01 Subaru Inpreza 2.5 RS 283.552 399.628 683.18 13.918 13.918

3 2 SA 999 Jason Zerbe 04 Subaru WRX Sti 307.468 385.515 692.983 9.803 23.721

4 3 SA 69 Sean Dempsey 92 Toyota Pickup 318.331 394.105 712.436 19.453 43.174

5 1 PA 2 Levi Rassler 05 Subaru Impreza 290.696 427.203 717.899 5.463 48.637

6 4 SA 111 Richard Good 97 Mercury Mounraineer 320.721 412.589 733.31 15.411 64.048

7 2 MF 990 Paul Havranek 75 Saab 99 317.322 416.596 733.918 0.608 64.656

8 2 PA 66 Jared Fessler 86 Subaru Justi 314.165 422.927 737.092 3.174 67.83

9 1 SF 142 Jonathon Lausch 92 Saab Turbo 308.532 434.15 742.682 5.59 73.42

10 5 SA 1999 Jon Zerbe 04 Subaru WRX Sti 316.58 427.851 744.431 1.749 75.169

11 1 PF 75 Michael Julian 87 Subaru Justy 332.009 423.693 755.702 11.271 86.44

12 3 PA 22 Greg Rassler 06 Subaru Impreza 300.601 462.024 762.625 6.923 93.363

13 6 SA 32 Nate Boring 02 Chevy Silverado 332.989 442.593 775.582 12.957 106.32

14 3 MF 99 Erica Jacobson 75 Saab 99 342.459 439.32 781.779 6.197 112.517

15 2 SF 42 Jeffrey Shore 92 Saab 900 Turbo 331.299 459.124 790.423 8.644 121.161

16 3 SF 31 Jeff Henderson 88 Saab 900 312.692 481.017 793.709 3.286 124.447

17 4 SF 131 Andrew Karis 88 Saab 800 326.58 501.002 827.582 33.873 158.32

18 4 MF 27 Lee Wildman 93 Nissab Sentra SE-R 344.353 507.086 851.439 23.857 182.177

19 7 SA 272 Greg Kulp 91 Toyota Pickup 371.569 487.009 858.578 7.139 189.316

20 1 PR 11 Mike Morrone 14 Subaru BRZ 367.745 509.675 877.42 18.842 208.158

21 1 SR 24 Steven Konig Ford Ranger 386.196 550.906 937.102 59.682 267.84

22 5 MF 19 Mike Robinson VW 310.491 DNS

23 6 MF 115 Jason Ackerman VW 331.522 DNS

Blue Mountain Region SCCA

Final Raw Time Results

Jan Kempton RallyX - Sun 01-11-2015


